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Transist Lantern 
 

   

 

 

 

 

  

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Transist LED post top lantern available with either a 

road optic or an open area optic to suit a number of 

different applications. 

 

 

Colour: 

Luminaire Lumens 

Wattage: 

Temp: 

 

IP Rating: 

 

Anthracite Grey. 

2000lm, 5400lm, 8450lm, 10650lm, 16000lm, 23000lm. 

15W, 40W, 60W, 80W, 120W, 180W. 

4000K. 

 

IP66. 

To specify choose one entry from each column below, e.g. “BA 50 BK” (option columns may be omitted if not required) 

Name Feature Option 

Emergency 

Option Wattage (W) 

Colour 

Temp Trim 

TR PC 

(Photocell) 

- - 15 

40 

60 

80 

120 

180 

 

 

- GR (Grey). 

 


